PHhFoFIS

A10462) PPR/\V/F

== o +
A10466 | PPiL/N M DH&
{Te p EEREROR. IAAPPILK,
a OTHZ EBETIPPR/NY K] PPIARNDERETIPPILNY F]IELTERTEETY,
@A10462 N RELTERTZBE. ALy M3FEBI7OXA—MH o &8,
@A10466 LN RELTERTZHBE. RIVIFy MEXT UL IE,
@) 7AEL 8,
C
A10462 PPR/S> K A10466 PPIL/N> K
© «fin : C
) W0 1 r‘
- . ‘ )
1uui B JL— TAR)— ~N=Ua
1 KEEIE, A10462 PPR/S> K
m&EI— K A10462 PPR/\VK mEI— N A10462 PPR/\VF
A10466 PPI/N\VFD#H  w () A10466 PPIL/N\VFD#H  w ()
PP/S> K (SGPA) A7 1 b PP/N> N (SRER) 7 A1 b
HLXa-F N2 REAE A ZI-FK N KA
P HEE | AL b 4 BEE | R b
BE | 2% | puz |4 C |®AH| 5208 BE (% | oz |4 C |®AK| r-20Y
HE |BxXRE HE | BXRE
A10462 | A10466 @ | @) Aoe|AT0des B | B
0013 [ 0012 [ G- 15| 15A] 21.7 | M6x30 | 26 | 20 | 500 0263 | 0258 | Tw-1 | ', | 1588 M6X30 | 26 | 20 | 640
0028 | 0027 | G- 20 | 20A| 27.2 | M6x30 | 26 | 20 | 360 0278 | 0262 | TW-5 | % |2222| M6x30 | 26 | 20 | 500
0032 | 0031 | G- 25| 25A| 34.0 | M6x30 | 26 | 20 | 340 0282 0277 | TW-7 | 1 | 2858 M6x30 | 26 | 20 | 360 "
0047 | 0046 | G- 32 | 32A| 427 | M6X30 | 26 | 20 | 220 |
b 0010 . 50| s0a 005 wercao T 28 | 10 | 1 DI i
g : x — o \
i |c & o nehece) 2 @) DO aerlmon | o o L
a 6 X ] 7N I:: 4 % - -
0102 | 0101 | G-100 | 100A | 114.3 | M8x40 | 32 | 10 | 40 atoisz aroes| o | EH s |mxga | © %1%);& "’“Xlﬂﬁﬁ K
— > 0300 [ 0296 | A- 40| 40 | 48 | M6x30 | 26 | 20 | 180
R . P I A IR
e o : ”
sAAask ng | gy EEE BHEIL| SRR osss ogg8 | AL 80| 75| 80 | Mexdo | 32 | 10 | 50
A10462 | 0466 HE | ExE sk({)ﬁk])ﬁ 'rzél))kﬁ 0348 | 0332 | A-100| 100 | 114 | M8x40 | 32 | 10 | 40
017 Tott6 ['v- 18113 [ 180 [ MEx30 [26 [ 20 | 600 PP/S> K (VPA) K71 b
V- 16 | 22,0 | M6x30 | 26 | 20 | 500 — o
0136 | 0140 | V- 20| 20 | 26.0 | M6x30 | 26 | 20 | 400 J423-Fk A | B b 1> K
0155 | 0154 | V- 25| 25 | 32.0 | M6X30 | 26 | 20 | 360 BE &% 0r mxms| C |BAK[r-2M
0160 | 0169 | V- 32| 30 | 38.0 | M6x30 | 26 | 20 | 300 Af0462 A10466 &\ @ | @)
0174 | 0173 | v- 40| 40 | 48.0 | M6x30 | 26 | 20 | 180
0189 | 0188 | V- 50| 50 | 600 | MExaD | 26 | 10 | 120 G557 031 |VWa| 25 | a5 | Maxa | 2 | 20 | 360
- b X
0206 | 0205 | v- 80 75 | 80.0 | M8x40 | 32 | 10 | 5o 93710366 [VW-32] 30 | 38 | M6x30 | 26 | 20 | 300
0225 | 0210 | v-100 | 100 | 114.0 | M8x40 | 32 | 10 | 40
PP/N> R (FUJ—IVA)FT1
PP/S> N (HTESRER) 71 K1 — #4xa—F } N> FAth
H4XI-F N REGE BE | & | GLIL LRGN BAH | 7-20H
] g | A | SR A10462 | A10466 SHE | BxRE
aiosee atosss| T | EP s | @xma | O |BAH o ® |
(f8) | (&) 0278 | 0262 | TW- 5| 'z | 23.0 | M6X30 | 26 | 20 | 500
0230 | 0224 | C-15 | 15A | 257 | M6x30 | 26 | 20 | 400 ~ 9297 0281]P -20] % | 310 | M6x30] 26 | 20 | 360
0244 | 0239 | C-20 | 20A | 31.2 | M6X30 | 26 | 20 | 360
0259 | 0243 | C-25 | 25 | 37.6 | M6x30 | 26 | 20 | 300

159 %




